
Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  ROBERT McMICHAEL 8 HG ROBERT McMICHAEL 0 0 8

102 LG  BRAD BAXTER 0 HG BRAD BAXTER 0 0 0

103 LG  CHARLIE LENTZ 1 HG CHARLIE LENTZ 5 1 7

104 LG  SCOTT FROCK 0 HG SCOTT FROCK 0 0 0

105 LG  MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 0 HG MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 0 0 0

106 LG  JUSTIN VANCE 0 HG JUSTIN VANCE 0 0 0

107 LG  STEVE FIRL 5 HG STEVE FIRL 4 2 11

108 LG  JACK GAUNTZ 0 HG JACK GAUNTZ 0 0 0

109 LG  GARRETT WATKINS 0 HG GARRETT WATKINS 0 0 0

110 LG  ROGER HORNICK 1 HG ROGER HORNICK 0 0 1

111 LG  JEFF MILHOAN 0 HG JEFF MILHOAN 0 0 0

112 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  MARTY WILLIAMS 0 HG TIM HOYT 0 0 0

202 LG  DOUG ASH 0 HG RALPH HOYT 0 0 0

203 LG  TOSHA COMBS 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  CHARLES FINK 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  MIKE SMITH 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  DAN STEPANO 1 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  WILLIAM WATKINS SR. 2 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  WILL WATKINS JR. 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

211 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

401 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

408 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

409 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns
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Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  ROBERT MCMICHAEL 5 HG ROBERT MCMICHAEL 0 0 5

102 LG  BRAD BAXTER 0 HG BRAD BAXTER 3 0 3

103 LG  CHARLIE LENTZ 1 HG CHARLIE LENTZ 5 2 8

104 LG  SCOTT FROCK 0 HG SCOTT FROCK 0 0 0

105 LG  MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 0 HG MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 0 0 0

106 LG  JUSTIN VANCE 1 HG JUSTIN VANCE 0 0 1

107 LG  STEVE FIRL 0 HG STEVE FIRL 1 0 1

108 LG  JACK GAUNTZ 0 HG JACK GAUNTZ 0 0 0

109 LG  GARRETT WATKINS 7 HG GARRETT WATKINS 0 1 8

110 LG  ROGER HORNIC 0 HG ROGER HORNIC 0 0 0

111 LG  JEFF MILHOAN 0 HG JEFF MILHOAN 0 0 0

112 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  MARTY WILLIAMS 0 HG TIM HOYT 0 0 0

202 LG  DOUG ASH 0 HG RALPH HOYT 0 0 0

203 LG  TOSHA COMBS 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  CHARLES FINK 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  MIKE SMITH 1 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  DAN STEPANO 0 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  WILLIAM WATKINS SR. 3 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  WILL WATKINS JR. 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

211 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

401 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

408 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

409 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH 8

Harry Jones Memorial Range  Fairview, WV

8/23/2025

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match
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